

Sponsorship Package

Presented by Beyond Church



Contact

Website www.beyondchurch.com.au/easterjam

Email office@beyondchurch.com.au





Easter Jam is a **high-energy**, **family-friendly community event** that brings together hundreds of local families for an unforgettable experience. Designed for kids and parents alike, Easter Jam features:

- Live Stage Show with interactive elements
- Free Activities like games, crafts, and face painting
- Food & Treats available for purchase
- An Engaging, Fun-Filled Environment for families to celebrate together

Since launching in 2022, our Easter Jam events have grown each year, with our 2024 event welcoming over **500 attendees** from the Griffin and Murrumba Downs area.

By sponsoring Easter Jam, your business will gain valuable exposure while making a lasting impact on the local community. This is a great opportunity to align your brand with a positive, family-oriented event that families love!

Sponsorship Opportunities

We are offering **three sponsorship tiers** to give businesses flexible options to partner with Easter Jam.

Benefit	Presenting Sponsor (\$500)	Community Sponsor (\$250)	Supporting Sponsor (\$150)
Logo on Website & Flyers		✓	✓
Social Media Promotion (FB/IG)	☑ 3 posts	✓ 2 posts	✓ 1 post
Logo in Event Email Marketing	☑ Banner Placement	☑ Logo Only	×
Stage Show Mention	✓ Featured Mention	☑ Group Mention	×
Booth/Display at Event	✓	×	×

★ Custom Sponsorship Options Available! Have a unique idea? We'd love to work with you to create a sponsorship package that fits your business needs.



Why Sponsor Easter Jam?

- Boost your local presence Get your business in front of families in Griffin & Murrumba Downs.
- Show your community support Help make this free event possible for local families.
- Enjoy exclusive marketing perks Sponsors receive recognition across our website, social media, and event materials.

Ready to Partner With Us?

We'd love to have your business be part of Easter Jam 2025!

- 📩 Contact Us Today
- office@beyondchurch.com.au
- beyondchurch.com.au/easterjam

Sponsorship spots are limited, so reach out today to secure your partnership!



Thank you! We look forward to partnering with you to make Easter Jam an unforgettable event for families in our community!

Contact

Website www.beyondchurch.com.au

Email office@beyondchurch.com.au